HITEK POWER® MV3000 SERIES
MEDIUM-VOLTAGE HIGH CURRENT POWER SUPPLIES
©2017 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
Page 2
High performance
AC-to-MVDC

2006/95/EC
› Custom options available
Typical Applications
› Electron beam
› Ion beam
› X-ray
› Laser diodes
› HV pulse generator bias
› HV amplifier bias
› Magnet bias
› Chemical purification
› Test and measurement
› Automated test
› Heating
› Semiconductor processing
The MV3000 series offers output voltages ranging from 100 to 300 V with a maximum output power
of 3 kW in a compact 2 U 19" rack-mountable chassis. Parallel/series operation of units can easily be
configured to provide higher output power levels to suit specific customer applications and/or provide
n+1 redundancy.
The MV3000 series incorporates a power factor corrector, enabling the units to operate across a wide

In addition the trip LED will illuminate.
Cooling Fan assisted with fan fail detection. Air inlets at the front of the unit, exhaust on the rear. Min air flow inlet
rate is 3 ms-1.
For shelf mounting a 25 mm gap must be provided at the front and rear of the unit for air exhaust. No gap
above or below the unit is necessary.
Mechanical Specifications
Dimensions (W x H x D) 19" rack mounting:  483 mm (19") x 88 mm (3.46") x 494 mm (19.4")
Weight 15 kg (33 lb)
Connections All connections are mounted on the rear panel and controlled via 25-    way female D-type, DC output via
Anderson Power Products 992 - SB®50  Gray.
Mains IEC320-C20 16A connector
Safety Earth M6 stud
Page 5
OUTPUTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NO OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT
MV3000-101 100 V 30 A
MV3000-151 150 V 20 A
MV3000-201 200 V 15 A
MV3000-251 250 V 12 A
MV3000-301 300 V 10 A
If none of the models listed above suit your requirements, please contact our Sales Team to discuss a custom version (please see back page for
contact details).
Page 6
CONNECTIONS